
■受付と選手数 ■グラウンド配置
受付

1 玄海
2 草ヶ江
3 ぎんなん
4 シャルマン
5 城南+浮羽
6 筑紫丘
7 みやけ
8 かしい

■Aブロック ■Bブロック

みやけ 草ヶ江
筑紫丘 城南+浮羽
かしい 草ヶ江
玄海 城南+浮羽

みやけ 筑紫丘
かしい 城南+浮羽
草ヶ江 筑紫丘
玄海 みやけ
かしい 筑紫丘
城南+浮羽 みやけ

草ヶ江 玄海
かしい みやけ
筑紫丘 玄海
城南+浮羽 草ヶ江
かしい 玄海

ぎんなん

221
106 115

20 26

21 20
- 15

チーム A B
17 17
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12 -
- 23

14 14
22 -

クラブ
ハウス

①
3/13 Bブロック
3/21 Aブロック

②
3/13 Aブロック
3/21 Bブロック

13:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

玄海 筑紫丘
かしい シャルマン
草ヶ江 ぎんなん

10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
10:00

日時
3/13

- - - -

- - - × -

玄海

草ヶ江

13:00
13:30
14:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00

シャルマン 草ヶ江

レフリーAパート(10-5-10)
玄海 かしい

草ヶ江 筑紫丘
ぎんなん シャルマン

玄海 草ヶ江 ぎんなん シャルマン 筑紫丘 かしい

×

筑紫丘 かしい

玄海 草ヶ江
ぎんなん かしい

シャルマン 筑紫丘

交流戦(筑紫丘vs城南+浮羽)

3/21

グランド

②

グランド

①

レフリー
3/13

グランド

①

3/21

グランド

②

Bパート(10-5-10)日時

交流戦(ぎんなんvs筑紫丘)

玄海 シャルマン
筑紫丘 ぎんなん
かしい 草ヶ江
玄海 ぎんなん

×

-
- × - - - -
- - × - - -

かしい

×
-

シャルマン

筑紫丘

かしい

かしい

みやけ

筑紫丘

城南+浮羽

草ヶ江

玄海

-
- - - - × -
- - - - - -

- - - - -
× - - - -
- × - - -

- - - - ×

- - × - -
- - - × -

-
-
-

みやけ 筑紫丘 城南+浮羽 草ヶ江 玄海


